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Name DT Football Raglan Tee

Style No. SS26TSS1595

Size Scale M -Sample size

XS  S  M  L  XL  XXL
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Created with backbone © Denim Tears Page 2 of 15

DT Football Raglan Tee - Style #SS26TSS1595 Color Variants
12-12-2025

1. No Color Assigned

Style Color Code Not Set

Carryover/New Not Set
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DT Football Raglan Tee - Style #SS26TSS1595 Images / uncategorized
12-12-2025

TSHIRT-STANDARD-BLOCK-2
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DT Football Raglan Tee - Style #SS26TSS1595 Images / Construction Details
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DT Football Raglan Tee - Style #SS26TSS1595 Images / Artwork
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DT Football Raglan Tee - Style #SS26TSS1595 Images / Artwork
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DT Football Raglan Tee - Style #SS26TSS1595 Images / Artwork
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Toàn bộ hình in cần được dời xuống dưới
, vui lòng xem ghi chú bên dưới.

Đỉnh của điểm này nên bắt đầu cách đường cổ 
áo 3 inch.

Toàn bộ hình in cần được dịch xuống dưới; 
phần đáy của chữ “DENIM TEARS” nên nằm 
khoảng 10 inch bên dưới đường cổ áo.
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DT Football Raglan Tee - Style #SS26TSS1595 Size Specifications - Graded
Rules

12-12-2025

Sample Size: M
POINT OF MEASURE CODE TOLERANCE XS S M L XL XXL

Body Length from CB Neck L51T0o 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 27 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Shoulder Drop (Ref Point at 9 1/2" from CB Neck) JCN0dl 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 1 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Across Front @ 6" Blw HPS KBgWIO 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Across Back @ 6" Blw HPS vxCJU5 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Chest @ 1" Blw Armhole zuEYg1 3/8 in 0 in 0 in 22 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Bottom Sweep @ Edge tKtZ6U 3/8 in 0 in 0 in 22 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Turnback Height @ Sweep LEiFO7 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 7/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Armhole Position Below HPS 9VU8WW 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 11 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Front Raglan Placement from HPS @ Neck Y5tN4R 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Back Raglan Placement from HPS @ Neck decGD 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 1 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Front Raglan Length along Seam from Neck seam to SS gsImG4 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Back Raglan Length along Seam from Neck seam to SS YzMbr 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Bicep @ 1" Blw Armhole ZFbGfF 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 9 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Sleeve Opening on Edge evuF23 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 7 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Turnback Height @ Sleeve Opening Fmd6pA 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 7/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Sleeve Length from HPS f1kcW9 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 15 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Neck Width @ HPS (Sm to Sm) mKoBax 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 8 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Front Neck Drop (HPS to CF Neck Sm) TjF8iY 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Back Neck Drop (HPS to CB Neck Sm) 30zyGo 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 1 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Neck Trim Height AqR78o 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Minimum Neck Stretch C8yrau 0 in 0 in 0 in 24 in 0 in 0 in 0 in
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DT Football Raglan Tee - Style #SS26TSS1595 Size Specifications -
Measurements / PPS

12-12-2025

Measured Size: M
POINT OF MEASURE CODE TOLERANCE EXPECTED PPS - RCVD VARIANCE ADJUST BY +/- REVISED SPEC MEASUREMENT NOTES MEASUREMENT STATUS

Body Length from CB Neck L51T0o 1/4 in 27 in 27 1/4 in 1/4 in 0 in 27 in Back To Spec

Shoulder Drop (Ref Point at 9 1/2" from CB Neck) JCN0dl 1/8 in 1 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 1 3/4 in -

Across Front @ 6" Blw HPS KBgWIO 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in -

Across Back @ 6" Blw HPS vxCJU5 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in -

Chest @ 1" Blw Armhole zuEYg1 3/8 in 22 1/2 in 22 3/4 in 1/4 in 0 in 22 1/2 in Back To Spec

Bottom Sweep @ Edge tKtZ6U 3/8 in 22 in 22 1/4 in 1/4 in 0 in 22 in Back To Spec

Turnback Height @ Sweep LEiFO7 1/8 in 7/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 7/8 in -

Armhole Position Below HPS 9VU8WW 1/4 in 11 1/4 in 11 1/2 in 1/4 in 0 in 11 1/4 in -

Front Raglan Placement from HPS @ Neck Y5tN4R 1/8 in 2 in 2 in 0 in 0 in 2 in -

Back Raglan Placement from HPS @ Neck decGD 1/8 in 1 1/2 in 1 3/4 in 1/4 in 0 in 1 1/2 in -

Front Raglan Length along Seam from Neck seam to SS gsImG4 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in -

Back Raglan Length along Seam from Neck seam to SS YzMbr 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 0 in -

Bicep @ 1" Blw Armhole ZFbGfF 1/4 in 9 1/2 in 9 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 9 1/2 in -

Sleeve Opening on Edge evuF23 1/8 in 7 3/4 in 7 5/8 in -1/8 in 0 in 7 3/4 in -

Turnback Height @ Sleeve Opening Fmd6pA 1/8 in 7/8 in 7/8 in 0 in 0 in 7/8 in -

Sleeve Length from HPS f1kcW9 1/4 in 15 3/4 in 16 3/4 in 1 in 0 in 15 3/4 in -

Neck Width @ HPS (Sm to Sm) mKoBax 1/8 in 8 1/4 in 8 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 8 1/4 in -

Front Neck Drop (HPS to CF Neck Sm) TjF8iY 1/8 in 4 in 4 3/8 in 3/8 in 0 in 4 in -

Back Neck Drop (HPS to CB Neck Sm) 30zyGo 1/8 in 1 1/2 in 1 5/8 in 1/8 in 0 in 1 1/2 in -

Neck Trim Height AqR78o 1/8 in 1 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 1 in -

Minimum Neck Stretch C8yrau 0 in 24 in 24 in 0 in 0 in 24 in -
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DT Football Raglan Tee - Style #SS26TSS1595 Feedback & Revisions / PPS
12-12-2025

Fitting 12.11.25 - Misha Strelnikov
CREATED ON DEC 11, 2025 7:35 PM

STATUS: APPROVED AS PP TO TOP W/ CORRECTIONS
**Proceeding with the sample with the embroidered artwork

FIT/PATTERN
1) Body Length - good
2) Body Width - good
3) Neck:

• reduce Neck Width -1/2" to finish at 7 3/4"
• raise front neck drop to meet target spec at 4"

4). Sleeve came longer +3/4"> bring back to spec
• since we reduce the neck width -1/4" on each side, target sleeve length is revised to 16 1/4"

CONSTRUCTION/WORKMANSHIP
1) The overall finish looks good
2) Remove back neck tape and finish the entire neck with split double needle

• keep the same thread color as @ the front neck: white on top and navy on the bottom

Thanks,
Misha

FIT / RẬP

1. Dài thân: tốt

2. Rộng thân: tốt

3. Cổ:

Giảm ngang cổ 1/2 inch để hoàn thiện ở mức 7 3/4 inch

Nâng hạ cổ trước lên để đạt thông số mục tiêu 4 inch

4. Tay áo: dài hơn spec +3/4 inch → điều chỉnh lại đúng spec

Do đã giảm ngang cổ 1/4 inch mỗi bên, nên chiều dài tay mục tiêu được điều chỉnh thành 16 1/4 
inch

KẾT CẤU / TAY NGHỀ MAY

Hoàn thiện tổng thể nhìn tốt

Loại bỏ viền cổ sau, hoàn thiện toàn bộ cổ bằng đường may diễu 2 kim

Giữ màu chỉ giống cổ trước: trắng ở mặt trên và xanh navy ở mặt dưới
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DT Football Raglan Tee - Style #SS26TSS1595 Feedback & Revisions / PPS
12-12-2025
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